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SEALED BID50-00'l 12861

ITEM
NUMBER QUANTITY U/M OESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED TOT,ALS

10

11

12

13

14

36

6.00

I

2 .00

1 .00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

INCH LONG HANDLE

0100- KNIFE,PUTTY, 1-rl4 INCH, PATNT
SMART 9S63039

0120. BRUSH, WHEEL, STANDARD TWST
wlRE,4 INCH DtA.7t8 |NCH TRlrU,.020

wRE S|ZE 5t8 INCH -11 UNC ARBOR,20,000
RPM, WEILER NUTUBER 13120

0130. EXTENSIOH, CHROME, 1I2 INCH
SQUARE DRIVE, 6 INCH LONG

O14O- CLEANER, WELDING TIP, WYPO
BRAND MASTER SET

O15O- EXTENSION,3'4 INCH DRIVE BY 5
INCH LONG, CHROME, DOMESTIC, MEETS
FEDERALSPEC. GGG.W.64{E, SNAP-ON NUMBER
L42
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